DH/=900 Leg

Fre

please note:parts didnt

demlitioned part and

fast

eners not listed on the

iotroduction

Seat cushion

Hex screw M12*¥110

Hex screw M12*140

Flat washer T1.5%¢12*¢20

Hex nut(self-locking)M12

Hex screw M12*75

Small gasket CO88933*T2.5

Large gasket S@m.e%jm.w

) )

fa) L I ol
COUTITer SuUrte—Tmedad et 11X

sCrew
MI1AXIN
UEAVAvAY;

Circlip $55 (inside)

Connecting pole combinztion

Small shaft ¢$20*105

Circlipg 20 (outside)

Nyfon shaft sfeeve

030*$20*15
Small pin $13*58

Circlip ¢13 (outside)

Nylon shaft sfeeve
012*920*/

O | OO | N | P>~ PO

Bending connecting pole
combination

—

Handle group

ral) )

Cheesetread—nmer—tex

BCrew
MIVkAR
N2

Back cushion

2

Back cushion

1

Name

Quantit




